Mark Twain Elementary PTSA Jump Rope Liability Waiver

I acknowledge that jump rope can be a high risk activity and that I have made a voluntary choice to allow my children to participate in the activity despite its associated risks. I do hereby waive, release, absolve, indemnify, and agree to hold harmless Mark Twain PTSA, Mark Twain Elementary, Lake Washington School District, Hot Dog USA and its officers, agents or employees, and their instructors for any claim arising out of any injury, damage, or personal loss incurred to my children or myself in connection with these jump rope activities.

I have read and understand the above and am willing to allow members of my family to participate in Mark Twain Elementary PTSA's After School Jump Rope Program under the conditions stated. I understand my family is taking the class at their own risk.		
Parent/Guardian Signature	 Date	